Rated
Power
kW
Rated
Current
A
Frame
Size
Type Comment Order Code List Price Disc Code
230V Units, 1phase, IP20 units units .
0.37 2.4 R0 ACS355-01E-02A4-2 3AUA0000058166 £ 102.00 A
0.75 4.7 R1 ACS355-01E-04A7-2 3AUA0000058167 £ 129.00 A
1.1 6.7 R1 ACS355-01E-06A7-2 3AUA0000058168 £ 151.00 A
1.5 7.5 R2 ACS355-01E-07A5-2 3AUA0000058169 £ 166.00 A
2.2 9.8 R2 ACS355-01E-09A8-2 3AUA0000058170 £ 203.00 A
230V Units, 3phase, IP20 units units .
0.37 2.4 R0 ACS355-03E-02A4-2 3AUA0000058171 £ 172.00 A
0.55 3.5 R0 ACS355-03E-03A5-2 3AUA0000058172 £ 180.00 A
0.75 4.7 R1 ACS355-03E-04A7-2 3AUA0000058173 £ 218.00 A
1.1 6.7 R1 ACS355-03E-06A7-2 3AUA0000058174 £ 241.00 A
1.5 7.5 R1 ACS355-03E-07A5-2 3AUA0000058175 £ 280.00 A
2.2 9.8 R2 ACS355-03E-09A8-2 3AUA0000058176 £ 367.00 A
3 13.3 R2 ACS355-03E-13A3-2 3AUA0000058177 £ 423.00 A
4 17.6 R2 ACS355-03E-17A6-2 3AUA0000058178 £ 454.00 A
5.5 24.4 R3 ACS355-03E-24A4-2 3AUA0000058179 £ 608.00 A
7.5 31 R4 ACS355-03E-31A0-2 3AUA0000058180 £ 810.00 A
11 46.2 R4 ACS355-03E-46A2-2 3AUA0000058181 £ 1,055.00 A
230V Units, 3phase, IP66 units units .
0.37 2.4 R1 ACS355-03E-02A4-2+B063 Assistant control panel As standard 3AUA0000058148 £ 445.00 A
Mounting Sets
R1 Cable Gland Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Cable Gland Kit H376 £ 19.00 O
R1 Input Switch Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Input Switch Kit F278 £ 120.00 O
0.55 3.5 R1 ACS355-03E-03A5-2+B063 Assistant control panel As standard 3AUA0000058149 £ 449.00 A
Mounting Sets
R1 Cable Gland Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Cable Gland Kit H376 £ 19.00 O
R1 Input Switch Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Input Switch Kit F278 £ 120.00 O
0.75 4.7 R1 ACS355-03E-04A7-2+B063 Assistant control panel As standard 3AUA0000058150 £ 519.00 A
Mounting Sets
R1 Cable Gland Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Cable Gland Kit H376 £ 19.00 O
R1 Input Switch Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Input Switch Kit F278 £ 120.00 O
1.1 6.7 R1 ACS355-03E-06A7-2+B063 Assistant control panel As standard 3AUA0000058151 £ 550.00 A
Mounting Sets
R1 Cable Gland Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Cable Gland Kit H376 £ 19.00 O
R1 Input Switch Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Input Switch Kit F278 £ 120.00 O
1.5 7.5 R1 ACS355-03E-07A5-2+B063 Assistant control panel As standard 3AUA0000058152 £ 600.00 A
Mounting Sets
R1 Cable Gland Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Cable Gland Kit H376 £ 19.00 O
R1 Input Switch Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Input Switch Kit F278 £ 120.00 O
2.2 9.8 R3 ACS355-03E-09A8-2+B063 Assistant control panel As standard 3AUA0000058153 £ 769.00 A
Mounting Sets
R3 Cable Gland Kit ACS350 IP66 R3 Cable Gland Kit H376 £ 23.00 O
R3 Input Switch Kit ACS350 IP66 R3 Input Switch Kit F278 £ 147.00 O
3 13.3 R3 ACS355-03E-13A3-2+B063 Assistant control panel As standard 3AUA0000058154 £ 1,023.00 A
Mounting Sets
R3 Cable Gland Kit ACS350 IP66 R3 Cable Gland Kit H376 £ 23.00 O
R3 Input Switch Kit ACS350 IP66 R3 Input Switch Kit F278 £ 147.00 O
4 17.6 R3 ACS355-03E-17A6-2+B063 Assistant control panel As standard 3AUA0000058155 £ 1,239.00 A
Mounting Sets
R3 Cable Gland Kit ACS350 IP66 R3 Cable Gland Kit H376 £ 23.00 O
R3 Input Switch Kit ACS350 IP66 R3 Input Switch Kit F278 £ 147.00 O
400V Units, 3 phase, IP20 units .
0.37 1.2 R0 ACS355-03E-01A2-4 3AUA0000058182 £ 176.00 A
0.55 1.9 R0 ACS355-03E-01A9-4 3AUA0000058183 £ 185.00 A
0.75 2.4 R1 ACS355-03E-02A4-4 3AUA0000058184 £ 202.00 A
1.1 3.3 R1 ACS355-03E-03A3-4 3AUA0000058185 £ 230.00 A
1.5 4.1 R1 ACS355-03E-04A1-4 3AUA0000058186 £ 280.00 A
2.2 5.6 R1 ACS355-03E-05A6-4 3AUA0000058187 £ 324.00 A
3 7.3 R1 ACS355-03E-07A3-4 3AUA0000058188 £ 423.00 A
4 8.8 R1 ACS355-03E-08A8-4 3AUA0000058189 £ 481.00 A
5.5 12.5 R3 ACS355-03E-12A5-4 3AUA0000058190 £ 559.00 A
7.5 15.6 R3 ACS355-03E-15A6-4 3AUA0000058191 £ 724.00 A
11 23.1 R3 ACS355-03E-23A1-4 3AUA0000058192 £ 885.00 A
15 31 R4 ACS355-03E-31A0-4 3AUA0000058193 £ 1,135.00 A
18.5 38 R4 ACS355-03E-38A0-4 3AUA0000058194 £ 1,346.00 A
22 44 R4 ACS355-03E-44A0-4 3AUA0000058195 £ 1,646.00 A
400V Units, 3 phase, IP66 units .
0.37 1.2 R1 ACS355-03E-01A2-4+B063 Assistant control panel As standard 3AUA0000058156 £ 373.00 A
Mounting Sets
R1 Cable Gland Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Cable Gland Kit H376 £ 19.00 O
R1 Input Switch Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Input Switch Kit F278 £ 120.00 O
0.55 1.9 R1 ACS355-03E-01A9-4+B063 Assistant control panel As standard 3AUA0000058157 £ 375.00 A
Mounting Sets
R1 Cable Gland Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Cable Gland Kit H376 £ 19.00 O
R1 Input Switch Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Input Switch Kit F278 £ 120.00 O
0.75 2.4 R1 ACS355-03E-02A4-4+B063 Assistant control panel As standard 3AUA0000058158 £ 388.00 A
Drives & Motors
Document No PL3819
Issue 1
Title ACS355
Issue Date 15/01/2010
Expiry date 31/12/2010
Copy of PL_355_2010.xls Printed : 26/01/2010 Page : 1 of 3
Rated
Power
kW
Rated
Current
A
Frame
Size
Type Comment Order Code List Price Disc Code
Drives & Motors
Document No PL3819
Issue 1
Title ACS355
Issue Date 15/01/2010
Expiry date 31/12/2010
Mounting Sets
R1 Cable Gland Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Cable Gland Kit H376 £ 19.00 O
R1 Input Switch Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Input Switch Kit F278 £ 120.00 O
1.1 3.3 R1 ACS355-03E-03A3-4+B063 Assistant control panel As standard 3AUA0000058159 £ 431.00 A
Mounting Sets
R1 Cable Gland Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Cable Gland Kit H376 £ 19.00 O
R1 Input Switch Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Input Switch Kit F278 £ 120.00 O
1.5 4.1 R1 ACS355-03E-04A1-4+B063 Assistant control panel As standard 3AUA0000058160 £ 490.00 A
Mounting Sets
R1 Cable Gland Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Cable Gland Kit H376 £ 19.00 O
R1 Input Switch Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Input Switch Kit F278 £ 120.00 O
2.2 5.6 R1 ACS355-03E-05A6-4+B063 Assistant control panel As standard 3AUA0000058161 £ 560.00 A
Mounting Sets
R1 Cable Gland Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Cable Gland Kit H376 £ 19.00 O
R1 Input Switch Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Input Switch Kit F278 £ 120.00 O
3 7.3 R1 ACS355-03E-07A3-4+B063 Assistant control panel As standard 3AUA0000058162 £ 724.00 A
Mounting Sets
R1 Cable Gland Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Cable Gland Kit H376 £ 19.00 O
R1 Input Switch Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Input Switch Kit F278 £ 120.00 O
4 8.8 R1 ACS355-03E-08A8-4+B063 Assistant control panel As standard 3AUA0000058163 £ 822.00 A
Mounting Sets
R1 Cable Gland Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Cable Gland Kit H376 £ 19.00 O
R1 Input Switch Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Input Switch Kit F278 £ 120.00 O
5.5 12.5 R3 ACS355-03E-12A5-4+B063 Assistant control panel As standard 3AUA0000058164 £ 973.00 A
Mounting Sets
R3 Cable Gland Kit ACS350 IP66 R3 Cable Gland Kit H376 £ 23.00 O
R3 Input Switch Kit ACS350 IP66 R3 Input Switch Kit F278 £ 147.00 O
7.5 15.6 R3 ACS355-03E-15A6-4+B063 Assistant control panel As standard 3AUA0000058165 £ 1,154.00 A
Mounting Sets
R3 Cable Gland Kit ACS350 IP66 R3 Cable Gland Kit H376 £ 23.00 O
R3 Input Switch Kit ACS350 IP66 R3 Input Switch Kit F278 £ 147.00 O
Options
Control accessories
MPOT-01 Potentiometer J402 £ 21.00 O
MFDT-01 Flash Drop Option 68566380 £ 888.00 O
MPOT-01 Potentiometer 68566282 £ 21.00 O
Control Panel and Accessories
ACS-CP-A ACS 350 with Assistant Control Panel Area 1 J400 £ 80.00 O
ACS-CP-A ACS 350/550 Assistant Control Panel Area1/ separately64691473 £ 93.00 O
ACS-CP-C ACS 350 Basic Control Panel J404 £ 21.00 O
ACS-CP-C ACS 350/550 Basic Control Panel /separately 64739000 £ 27.00 O
ACS-CP-D ACS 350/550 Assistant Control Panel Area 3/ separately68232902 £ 93.00 O
EMC-Filters
LRFI-31 ACS 150/350 Low Leakage Current RFI filter LRFI-31 IP203AUA0000050644 £ 96.00 O
LRFI-32 ACS 150/350 Low Leakage Current RFI filter LRFI-32 IP203AUA0000050645 £ 127.00 O
RFI-11 ACS 150/350 RFI FILTER RFI-11 IP20 68902371 £ 28.00 O
RFI-12 ACS 150/350 RFI FILTER RFI-12 IP20 68902401 £ 31.00 O
RFI-13 ACS 150/350 RFI FILTER RFI-13 IP20 68902410 £ 34.00 O
RFI-32 ACS 150/350 RFI FILTER RFI-32 IP20 68902495 £ 58.00 O
RFI-33 ACS 150/350 RFI FILTER RFI-33 IP20 68902509 £ 88.00 O
RFI-34 ACS 150/350 RFI FILTER RFI-34 IP20 3AUA0000023611 £ 226.00 O
Extension modules
MPOW-01 ACS355 etxternal power adapter module G406 £ 105.00 O
MPOW-01 ACS355 etxternal power adapter module 3AUA0000059808 £ 105.00 O
MREL-01 ACS 350 Relay Output Extension (sold separately)L511 £ 61.00 O
MREL-01 ACS 350 Relay Output Extension (sold separately)3AUA0000031854 £ 61.00 O
MTAC-01 Encoder Feedback Option ACS350 L502 £ 69.00 O
MTAC-01 Encoder Feedback Option ACS350 68566355 £ 69.00 O
External Accessories
NOCH0016-62 IP22, du/dt filter 61445412 £ 329.00 O
NOCH0030-62 IP22, du/dt filter 61445439 £ 394.00 O
NOCH0070-62 IP22, du/dt filter 61445455 £ 480.00 O
Fieldbuses
FCAN-01 CanOpen Adapter K457 £ 157.00 O
FDNA-01 DeviceNet Adapter K451 £ 157.00 O
FENA-01 Ethernet adapter (EtherNet/IP, Modbus/TCP) K466 £ 191.00 O
FENA-01 Ethernet Adapter (EtherNet/IP, Modbus/TCP) (sold separately)68469422 £ 191.00 O
FEPA-01 External power adapter module 3AUA0000032094 £ 75.00 O
FMBA-01 Modbus Adapter K458 £ 92.00 O
FMBA-01 Modbus Adapter (sold separately) 68469881 £ 92.00 O
FRSA-00 Modbus OEM version, (set of 20 pcs) 68677793 £ 557.00 O
FPBA-01 Profibus DP Adapter K454 £ 157.00 O
SREA-01 Intelligent Ethernet adapter with Modbus interface3AUA0000039179 £ 560.00 O
Input and output chokes
ACS-CHK-B3 Input/Output choke IP00 64324063 £ 108.00 O
ACS-CHK-C3 Input/Output choke IP00 64324080 £ 130.00 O
Copy of PL_355_2010.xls Printed : 26/01/2010 Page : 2 of 3
Rated
Power
kW
Rated
Current
A
Frame
Size
Type Comment Order Code List Price Disc Code
Drives & Motors
Document No PL3819
Issue 1
Title ACS355
Issue Date 15/01/2010
Expiry date 31/12/2010
CHK-01 Input Choke 3 phase 400V IP00 68711185 £ 70.00 O
CHK-02 Input Choke 3 phase 400V IP00 68711193 £ 99.00 O
CHK-03 Input Choke 3 phase 400V IP00 68711215 £ 127.00 O
CHK-04 Input Choke 3 phase 400V IP00 68711231 £ 133.00 O
CHK-05 Input Choke 3 phase 400V IP00 68711240 £ 221.00 O
CHK-06 Input Choke 3 phase 400V IP00 68711266 £ 276.00 O
CHK-A1 Choke CHK-A1 IP00 68418500 £ 28.00 O
CHK-B1 Choke CHK-B1 IP00 68418518 £ 30.00 O
CHK-C1 Choke CHK-C1 IP00 68418526 £ 39.00 O
CHK-D1 Choke CHK-D1 IP00 68418534 £ 51.00 O
Integral Brake Resistors
CBR-V 160 DT 281 70R Braking resistor CBR-V 160 IP21 68691770 £ 150.00 O
CBR-V 210 DT 281 200R Braking Resistor CBR-V 210 IP21 68569311 £ 150.00 O
CBR-V 260 DT 281 40R Braking resistor CBR-V 260 IP21 68691796 £ 166.00 O
CBR-V 460 DT 281 80R Braking Resistor CBR-V 460 IP21 68455685 £ 179.00 O
CBR-V 660 DHT 415 33R ACS350 Braking resistor CBR-V 660 IP21 68897921 £ 250.00 O
CBT-V 560 GHT 281 18R ACS350 Braking resistor CBT-V 560 IP21 3AUA0000023613 £ 564.00 O
COVER CBR V 210 Protection Cover for CBR-V 210 68569338 £ 17.00 O
COVER CBR V 460 Protection Cover for CBR-V 460 68455758 £ 17.00 O
COVER CBR-V 160/260 Protection Cover for CBR-V 160 and 260 68691800 £ 32.00 O
COVER CBR-V 660 Protection Cover for CBR-V 660 68898064 £ 17.00 O
COVER CBT-V 560 Protection Cover for CBT-V 560 3AUA0000023887 £ 51.00 O
Mounting Sets
ACS/H-CP-EXT ACS/H-CP Panel Extension Cable Kit 3m 68294673 £ 20.00 O
ACS/H-CP-EXT-IP66 ACS/H-CP Panel Extension Cable Kit IP66 3m 68829593 £ 28.00 O
MUL1-R1 NEMA1 Kit (R0, R1, R2) 68566398 £ 16.00 O
MUL1-R3 NEMA1 Kit (R3) 68566410 £ 23.00 O
MUL1-R4 NEMA1 Kit (R4) 3AUA0000023888 £ 53.00 O
OPMP-01 ACS350/550 Panel Mounting Platform 3AUA0000013086 £ 124.00 O
Pressure Relief Valve Kit ACS350 IP66 Pressure Relief Valve Kit 3AUA0000045485 £ 27.00 O
Pressure Relief Valve Kit ACS350 IP66 Pressure Relief Valve Kit C169 £ 27.00 O
R1 Cable Gland Kit ACS350 IP66 R1 Cable Gland Kit 3AUA0000045483 £ 19.00 O
R3 Cable Gland Kit ACS350 IP66 R3 Cable Gland Kit 3AUA0000045484 £ 23.00 O
PC tools
DriveWindow Light 2 DriveWindow Light 2 with cable 64532871 £ 103.00 O
USB-serial adapter including USB cable (1,0 m) 68583667 £ 130.00 O
Copy of PL_355_2010.xls Printed : 26/01/2010 Page : 3 of 3